Draft Summary by picks
Southwestern Baseball League - Draft
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Pick

Team

1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Oysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys
7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys
7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

Last Name First Name Position

Goldschmic Paul

Harper Bryce
Gonzalez Carlos
Heyward Jason

Kemp Matt
Yelich Christian
Polanco Gregory
Carter Chris
Franco Maikel

Grichuk Randal
Freeman Freddie
Grandersot Curtis

Jansen Kenley
Peralta David
Lucroy Jonathan
Seager Corey

Holliday = Matt
Harvey Matt
Rendon Anthony
Crawford Brandon
Piscotty = Stephen

Revere Ben
Zobrist Ben
Span Denard
Segura Jean

deGrom Jacob
Fernandez Jose

Puig Yasiel
Duda Lucas
LeMahieu DI
Russell Addison
Strasburg Stephen
Bruce Jay
Fowler Dexter
Syndergaar Noah
Cueto Johnny
Familia Jeurys

Wainwrigh: Adam
Murphy Daniel
Santana Domingo
Villar Jonathan
Rosenthal Trevor
Conforto  Michael

1B
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
1B
3B
OF
1B
OF
RP
OF
C

SS
OF
SP
2B
SS
OF
OF
2B
OF
SS
SP
SP
OF
1B
2B
SS
SP
OF
OF
SP
SP
RP
SP
2B
OF
SS
RP
OF

MLB Team Overall
ARI
WAS
coL
CHC
SAN
MIA
PIT
MIL
PHI
STL
ATL
NYM
LAD
ARI
MIL
LAD
STL
NYM
WAS
SAN
STL
WAS
CHC
SAN
ARI
NYM
MIA
LAD
NYM
coL
CHC
WAS
CIN
CHC
NYM
SAN
NYM
STL
WAS
MIL
MIL
STL
NYM
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4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys
7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works

D'ARNAUD
Kendrick
Wong
Harrison
Melancon
Parra
Lester
Rondon
Herrera
Phillips
Casilla
Bour
Myers
Maeda
Inciarte
Pederson
Wright
Papelbon
Duffy
Taylor
Realmuto
Prado
Solarte
Ozuna
Panik
Grandal
Zimmerma
Suarez
Turner
Mesoraco
Story
Markakis
Werth
Kang
Martinez
Ramos
Soler
Ziegler
Castillo
McGee
Ramos
Norris
Wacha
Hundley
Montero
Hill
Molina

TRAVIS
Howie
Kolten
Josh
Mark
Gerardo
Jon
Hector
Odubel
Brandon
Santiago
Justin
Wil
Kenta
Ender
Joc
David
Jonathan
Matt
Michael A.
J.T.
Martin
Yangervis
Marecell
Joe
Yasmani
Ryan
Eugenio
Justin
Devin
Trevor
Nick
Jayson
Jung-ho
Carlos
Al
Jorge
Brad
Welington
Jake
Wilson
Derek
Michael
Nick
Miguel
Aaron
Yadier

2B
2B
3B
RP
OF
SP
RP
OF
2B
RP
1B
1B
SP
OF
OF
3B

3B
OF

3B

OF

C

NYM
LAD
STL
PIT
PIT
coL
CHC
CHC
PHI
CIN
SAN
MIA
SAN
LAD
ATL
LAD
NYM
WAS
SAN
WAS
MIA
MIA
SAN
MIA
SAN
LAD
WAS
CIN
LAD
CIN
coL
ATL
WAS
PIT
STL
MIA
CHC
ARI
ARI
coL
WAS
SAN
STL
coL
CHC
MIL
STL

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90



12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18

3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Oysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters

Cervelli
Aybar
Olivera
Tomas
Spangenbe
Lackey
Brito
Pagan
Pierzynski
Ramirez
Shields
Cabrera
Hoover
Garcia
Matz
Ross
Adams
Liriano
Samardzija
Chen
Hernandez
Gyorko
Miller
Ross
Jeffress
Grilli
Teheran
Corbin
Rodney
Kazmir
Leake
Schebler
Hechavarri
Gonzalez
Hammel
Jaso
Vizcaino
Moss
Hendricks
Iglesias
Cozart
Strickland
Nola
Wood
Roark
Peavy
Pomeranz

Francisco
Erick
Hector
Yasmany
Cory
John
Socrates
Angel
Al
Alexei
James
Asdruba
JJ.
Jaime
Steven
Tyson
Matt
Francisco
Jeff
Wei-Yin
Cesar
Jedd
Shelby
Joe
Jeremy
Jason
Julio
Patrick
Fernando
Scott
Mike
Scott
Adeiny
Gio
Jason
John
Arodys
Brandon
Kyle
Raisel
Zack
Hunter
Aaron
Alex
Tanner
Jake
Drew

C
SS
3B
OF
2B
SP
OF
OF
C
SS
SP
SS
RP
SP
SP
SP
1B
SP
SP
SP
2B
SS
SP
SP
RP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
OF
SS
SP
SP
DH
RP
OF
SP
SP
SS
RP
SP
SP
SP
SP
RP

PIT
ATL
ATL
ARI
SAN
CHC
ARI
SAN
ATL
SAN
SAN
NYM
CIN
STL
NYM
SAN
STL
PIT
SAN
MIA
PHI
STL
ARI
WAS
MIL
ATL
ATL
ARI
SAN
LAD
STL
CIN
MIA
WAS
CHC
PIT
ATL
STL
CHC
CIN
CIN
SAN
PHI
LAD
WAS
SAN
SAN

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137



18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys

7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters
1 Oysters
2 Works
3 Jets

4 Riff Raff
5 Knicks
6 Tuffys
7 Sox

8 Moose
1 Moose
2 Sox

3 Tuffys
4 Knicks
5 Riff Raff
6 Jets

7 Works
8 Qysters

De La Rosa
Niese
Hernandez
DeSclafani
Paulsen
Velasquez
Nelson
Baez
Flores
Rupp
Hellickson
Ryu
Finnegan
Locke
Nicasio
Colon

Ray
Peralta
Howard
Bourjos
Cashner
Owings
Lamb
Warren
Strop
Koehler
Duvall
Crawford
Freese
Garcia
Espinosa
Upton Jr.
Ethier
Maldonadc
Blanco
Bailey
Watson
Knebel
Clippard
Eickhoff
Broxton
Peterson
Dietrich
Galvis
Romo
Cosart
Nieuwenht

Rubby
Jonathon
David
Anthony
Ben
Vince
Jimmy
Javier
Wilmer
Cameron
Jeremy
Hyun-jin
Brandon
Jeff
Juan
Bartolo
Robbie
Jhonny
Ryan
Peter
Andrew
Chris
Jake
Adam
Pedro
Tom
Adam
Carl
David
Adonis
Danny
Melvin
Andre
Martin
Gregor
Homer
Tony
Corey
Tyler
Jerad
Keon
Jace
Derek
Freddy
Sergio
Jarred
Kirk

SP
RP

1B
SP
SP
2B
SS

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

1B
OF
SP
SS
3B
RP
RP
SP
OF
OF
3B
3B
2B
OF
OF

OF

OF

ARI
PIT
PHI
CIN
coL
PHI
MIL
CHC
NYM
PHI
PHI
LAD
CIN
PIT
PIT
NYM
ARI
STL
PHI
PHI
SAN
ARI
ARI
CHC
CHC
MIA
CIN
LAD
PIT
ATL
WAS
SAN
LAD
MIL
SAN
CIN
PIT
MIL
ARI
PHI
MIL
ATL
MIA
PHI
SAN
MIA
MIL

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184



